Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME
1 16/11/2024
2 16/11/2024
3 16/11/2024
4 16/11/2024
5 16/11/2024
6 16/11/2024
7 16/11/2024
8 16/11/2024
9 16/11/2024
10 16/11/2024
11 16/11/2024
12 16/11/2024
13 16/11/2024
14 16/11/2024
15 16/11/2024
16 16/11/2024
17 16/11/2024
18 16/11/2024
19 16/11/2024
20 16/11/2024
21 16/11/2024
22 16/11/2024
23 16/11/2024
24 16/11/2024
25 16/11/2024
26 16/11/2024
27 16/11/2024
28 16/11/2024

1/16

DATE

12/6/2024 11:11 AM
12/6/2024 11:10 AM
12/6/2024 11:06 AM
12/6/2024 11:04 AM
12/6/2024 11:03 AM
12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:59 AM
12/6/2024 10:57 AM
12/6/2024 10:55 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
12/6/2024 10:37 AM
12/6/2024 10:32 AM
12/6/2024 10:30 AM
12/6/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:40 AM
11/20/2024 10:35 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:27 AM
11/20/2024 10:15 AM
11/20/2024 10:13 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM

28
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

Answered: 28

RESPONSES
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury
Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury

Mungamareena Cultural Workshop- Albury

2/16

Skipped: 0

DATE

12/6/2024 11:11 AM
12/6/2024 11:10 AM
12/6/2024 11:06 AM
12/6/2024 11:04 AM
12/6/2024 11:03 AM
12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:59 AM
12/6/2024 10:57 AM
12/6/2024 10:55 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
12/6/2024 10:37 AM
12/6/2024 10:32 AM
12/6/2024 10:30 AM
12/6/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:40 AM
11/20/2024 10:35 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:27 AM
11/20/2024 10:15 AM
11/20/2024 10:13 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 24

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 24

H*

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

[EnN

Wiradjuri community member
Wiradjuri elder

landcare

community

Wiradjuri community member
my gamipy took me

Mother

Community

© 00 N o o b~ W N

Wiradjuri

[y
o

Community involvement wanting to learn

3/16

RESPONSES
4.17%

83.33%

8.33%

4.17%

DATE

12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:15 AM
11/20/2024 10:13 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM

20



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 3

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
40 999 25

Total Respondents: 25
# DATE
1 51 12/6/2024 11:11 AM
2 52 12/6/2024 11:10 AM
3 43 12/6/2024 11:06 AM
4 36 12/6/2024 11:04 AM
5 83 12/6/2024 11:03 AM
6 100 12/6/2024 11:02 AM
7 50 12/6/2024 10:59 AM
8 10 12/6/2024 10:57 AM
9 50 12/6/2024 10:55 AM
10 50 12/6/2024 10:52 AM
11 69 12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12 18 12/6/2024 10:47 AM
13 20 12/6/2024 10:41 AM
14 71 12/6/2024 10:37 AM
15 16 12/6/2024 10:32 AM
16 9 12/6/2024 10:29 AM
17 48 11/20/2024 10:43 AM
18 21 11/20/2024 10:40 AM
19 49 11/20/2024 10:35 AM
20 4 11/20/2024 10:33 AM
21 20 11/20/2024 10:29 AM
22 22 11/20/2024 10:27 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey
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11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

6/16



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

3.57%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

3.70%
1

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

3.70%
1

3.57%
1

3.57%
1

3.85%
1

3.57%
1

3.57%
1

7.14%
2

3.70%
1

8/16

11.11%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

3.85%
1

3.57%
1

10.71%
3

14.29%
4

25.93%
7

AGREE

11.11%
3

3.57%
1

7.14%
2

11.54%
3

17.86%
5

28.57%
8

21.43%
6

14.81%
4

STRONGLY
AGREE

74.07%
20

89.29%
25

89.29%
25

80.77%
21

75.00%
21

57.14%
16

57.14%
16

51.85%
14

TOTAL

27

28

28

26

28

28

28

27

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.56

4.71

4.82

4.69

4.64

4.39

4.29

4.07
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

Incredible teachers, amazing food, interesting attendees, well organised, great atmosphere,
perfect venue and great weather! Only complaint is the flies!

Interaction- best way to learn

Bringing community together

Presenters, food, location

Language, making rope, the area

Very friendly and social but also informative. Food was also great.

Casual approach, presenters were really easy to understand

Cultural knowledge sharing

Everything

Language and cultural sharing

Being outside, great setting, learning aout our indigenous culture - so good!
Everything

Presenters were 10/10, well presented, great setting, incredibly structured, food delicious,
Learning about culture

The topics, the connection with others

The chance to meet community members and to learn about tools and language. How to
ask for permission to go on country Caring for country How to avoid trespassing on sacred
sites when | don't know where they are and | shouldn't go

People were so kind to show up

The good vibe and all the information learnt

everything, making things and learning

friendly participation by all

Everything

Wiradjuri didgeridoo music, rope and tool making, language

Very well organsised, inclusive, informative built community strength
Everything, can't wait fo rmore

Shane and Ruth's workshop

9/16

DATE
12/6/2024 11:11 AM

12/6/2024 11:10 AM
12/6/2024 11:06 AM
12/6/2024 11:04 AM
12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:59 AM
12/6/2024 10:57 AM
12/6/2024 10:55 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
12/6/2024 10:37 AM
12/6/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:40 AM

11/20/2024 10:35 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:27 AM
11/20/2024 10:15 AM
11/20/2024 10:13 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 8

RESPONSES

More cultural days.

More indigenous culture

Landcare, cultural

Add to language knowledge.

Food preparation

More

Plants, medicine, bush plants

More language and aboriginal culture
Anything and everything

Everything

Language, walking Country

More networking with indigenous locals
more language

More on language

More about the recent history of Australia and aboriginal history.

how to make face paint

Information | didn't know before

Build on language skills and creative skills- keep expanding
Anything available

Connection to more of the same

10/16

DATE

12/6/2024 11:11 AM
12/6/2024 11:06 AM
12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:59 AM
12/6/2024 10:57 AM
12/6/2024 10:55 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
12/6/2024 10:37 AM
12/6/2024 10:32 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:35 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:27 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 27
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19
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22

69
62
42
83
47
65
42
68
50
70
30
50
80
18
96
36
61
38
45
61
48
26

AFTER the event?

Answered: 27

Skipped: 1

30 40 50 60

AVERAGE NUMBER

11/16

TOTAL NUMBER

55

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/6/2024 11:10 AM
12/6/2024 11:06 AM
12/6/2024 11:04 AM
12/6/2024 11:03 AM
12/6/2024 11:02 AM
12/6/2024 10:59 AM
12/6/2024 10:57 AM
12/6/2024 10:55 AM
12/6/2024 10:52 AM
12/6/2024 10:50 AM
12/6/2024 10:47 AM
12/6/2024 10:41 AM
12/6/2024 10:37 AM
12/6/2024 10:32 AM
12/6/2024 10:30 AM
12/6/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:43 AM
11/20/2024 10:40 AM
11/20/2024 10:35 AM
11/20/2024 10:33 AM
11/20/2024 10:29 AM
11/20/2024 10:27 AM

27
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52
63
72
60
41

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey
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11/20/2024 10:15 AM
11/20/2024 10:13 AM
11/20/2024 10:08 AM
11/20/2024 10:04 AM
11/20/2024 10:01 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 18

# RESPONSES DATE

1 More of this sort of event is vital to motivation levels for biodiversity conservation 12/6/2024 11:10 AM
2 Great day 12/6/2024 10:57 AM
3 It would be wonderful to have regular events like this with a focus on culture 12/6/2024 10:55 AM
4 Loved how chairs were supplied, not plastic but camping chairs. Great for elders. Food was 12/6/2024 10:50 AM

delicious Staff very friendly and helpful presenters

5 Was all fantastic, thankyou, Mandang gu! 11/20/2024 10:43 AM

6 It was a great event! Interesting and fun with fabulous food. Presenters were both excellent 11/20/2024 10:40 AM
teachers

7 Great job on communicating and registering and follow up/confirmation, was easy , quick 11/20/2024 10:13 AM
and clear. On the day - very organised and welcoming, Didgeridoo, tool making and languag
excellent Sharing cultural knowledge in much appreciated, thank you!

8 Absolutely fabulous food, thank you. Very interesting workshops and also gave opportunity 11/20/2024 10:08 AM
to connect in small groups i.e string making, language conversations

9 More of everything 11/20/2024 10:04 AM

10 This was great to be a part of 11/20/2024 10:01 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 9  Skipped: 19

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 44.44%

BCT & Landcare 55.56%
TOTAL

14/16





